3.KLM B

TJKuzelky Ceska Lipa - Spartak Rokytnice nad Jizerou 7:1  3159-3043 (16,5:7,5) 05.11.
TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov - KK Konstruktiva Praha B 6:2  3227-3074 (15:9) 05.11.
SK Zizkov Praha - TJLokomotiva Usti nad Labem 80 3250-3155 (17:7) 05.11.
KK Hvé¢zda Trnovany B - TITepliceLetnd 2:6  3169-3331 (10:14) 05.11.
TJ Sparta Kutnd Hora - SKK Ji¢in B 71 3200-3147 (12:12) 05.11.
TJ Sokol Tehovec - TJSokol Praha-VrSovice 35 3163-3147 (10:14) 05.11.
Tabulka:
1. TJIKuzelky Ceska Lipa 7 6 0 1 41,0150 945735 3222 12
2. TJLokomotiva Trutnov 7 6 0 1 37,0190 97,0710 3267 12
3. TJSokol Tehovec 7 6 01 37,0190 96,0:720 3320 12
4. SK Zizkov Praha 7 5 0 2 36,0:20,0 102,5:65,5 3165 10
5. Spartak Rokytnice nad Jizerou 7 5 0 2 35,0:21,0 92,0:76,0 3192 10
6. TJTepliceLetna 7 4 0 3 31,0250 82,0:86,0 3217 8
7. TJLokomotiva Usti nad Labem 7 3 0 4 28,0:28,0 88,0:80,0 3219 6
8. KK Hvézda Trnovany B 7 2 05 22,0:34,0 715965 3111 4
9. TJSpartaKutndHora 7 2 05 20,0:36,0 69,5985 3195 4
10. SKK Ji¢inB 7 1 0 6 17,0:39,0 76,5915 3253 2
11. TJSokol Praha-Vrovice 7 1 0 6 17,0:39,0 65,5:102,5 2967 2
12. KK Konstruktiva Praha B 7 1 0 6 15,0:41,0 73,0:950 3158 2
TJ KuZelky Ceska Lipa 3159 7:1 3043 Spartak Rokytnice n. J.
(16,5:7,5)
LUDVIK Vladimir 520 2:2 516 MARAS Petr
MALY Miroslav 559 31 522 KVAPIL Stépan
STEINZ Petr 523 2,515 508 MARASJa}n
KYZIVAT Marek 526 4.0 479 NOVOTNY Zden¢k st.
NAJMAN Martin 529 31 514 VALASEK Milan
RUBANICKY Josef 502 2:2 504 TREPERA Slavomir
rozhodéi: ZDARKOVA Daniela
divéki: 8
utkéni trvalo: 3:00
TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov 3227 6:2 3074 KK Konstruktiva Praha B
(15:9)
PLSEK Marek 548 31 475 NEDBAL Arnost
STRAKA Roman 587 4.0 502 VYMAZAL Pave
ZOUDLIK Marek 519 1:3 531 POSEJPAL Véclav
RYZAK David 487 2:2 520 HLAVA Jakub
HOLY Petr 561 2:2 541 VESECKY Stanislav
VLCEK Michal 525 31 505 PLETICHA Jaroslav st.

rozhodé&i: HOLY Petr
divaku: 48
utkani trvalo: 3:10



SK Zizkov Praha 3250 8:0 3155 TJ Lokomotiva Ustin. L.
a7:7)
BERAN Martin 544 2:2 535 GREQTOVSKY Milan
ZETEK Jifi 532 2515 558 ZAHALKA Martin st.
KASPAR Josef 551 2515 489 ROHLENA Josef
KOCMICH Lubo$ 521 4.0 493 SIPEK Jifi )
RUSIN Frantisek 561 31 535 JALOVECKY Radek
SCHUH Stanislav 541 31 545 VRANA Tomas
rozhodéi: TRUKSA Michal
divaki: 25
utkéni trvalo: 3:30
KK Hvézda Trnovany B 3169 2:6 3331 TJ Teplice Letna
(10:14)
BERGERHOF Martin 585 4.0 544 BOUSA,David
FABIAN Petr 560 1:3 574 HANZLIK Lukas
KUBITA Vratislav 521 1:3 570 TRPISOVSKY Alexandr
KUBITA Petr 545 31 526 GUHL Ludgk
NAVRATIL Bohumil 491 1:3 518 FILIP Jan
KANDL Radek 467 0:4 599 HYBS Jan
rozhodéi: ZVERINOVA Jana
divaki: 11
utkéni trvalo: 3:30
TJ Sparta KutndHora 3200 7:1 3147 SKKJi€in B
(12:12)
HRCKULAK Dugan 530 2:2 512 SOUKUP Jaroslav
HOLY Vladimir 515 2:2 509 PAVLATA Vladimir
MIERVA Dalibor 545 2:2 533 MA,ZVA(V?EK Martin
HRCKULAK Michal 551 2:2 539 KRIZ Jaroslav
DUS Petr 547 31 513 REHAK Vladimir
VOBORIL Leo3 512 1:3 541 PAVLATA Tomas

rozhodéi: VYHLIDAL Vitézdav
divaka: 10
utkani trvalo: 3:00



TJ Sokol Tehovec 3163 3:5 3147 TJ Sokol Praha-VrSovice
(10:14)
STASTNY Jiti 544 1:3 563 REJTHAREK Jiii

PROCHAZKA Jaroslav 603 4.0 491 GRYGAR Pavd

HROUDA Martin 510 1:3 528 VILIMOVSKY Zbynek

BILEK Martin (*) 519 1.3 543 SVEDA Martin

SEIDL Petr 514 1:3 534 POLAK Lubos
SMIDLIK Petr (*) 473 22 488 KREJZA Antonin

st¥idani: od 61. hodu: BILEK Martin + SMIDLIK Jakub, od 61. hodu: SMIDLIK Petr + NOVAK David
rozhodé&i: ANDEL Véaclav
divaka: 12

utkani trvalo: 3:10

Starty ndhradnik:

3. start: HOLY Petr (Trutnov, 00553)
1. start: POLAK Lubo3 (VrSovice, 13409)

Pofadi jednotlivcu:

CONO R WNE

jméno hrace

. PROCHAZKA Jaroslav

MALY Miroslav
STRAKA Roman
BERGERHOF Martin
HYBS Jan
HROUDA Martin
VRANA Tomés

. MARAS Petr

. VYMAZAL Pave

. JALOVECKY Radek
. KASPAR Josef

. BARBORA Jiti

. FABIAN Petr

. KRIZ Jaroslav

. VLCEK Michal

. HRCKULAK Dugan
. ZOUDLIK Marek

. GREJTOVSKY Milan
. MAZACEK Martin

. SEIDL Petr

. BILEK Martin

. KVAPIL Stépan

. HRCKULAK Michal
. ZAHALKA Martin .
. LUDVIK Vladimir

. SOUKUP Jarodav

. RUBANICKY Josef

. TRPISOVSKY Alexandr
. PAVLATA Vladimir
. PAVLATA Toméas

. RYSAVY Tomés

. HANZLIK Lukas

. FILIP Jan

druzstvo

Tehovec

C. Lipa
Trutnov
Trnovany B
Teplice
Tehovec

Lok. Usti /L.
Rokytnice
Konstruktiva B
Lok. Usti /L.
Zizkov

K. Hora
Trnovany B
Jicin B
Trutnov

K. Hora
Trutnov

Lok. Usti /L.
Jicin B
Tehovec
Tehovec
Rokytnice

K. Hora

Lok. Usti /L.
C. Lipa

Jicin B

C. Lipa
Teplice

Jicin B

Jicin B
Trutnov
Teplice
Teplice

celkem

599,5
569,6
565,2
561,3
559,6
556,8
555,3
552,8
552,2
551,9
551,6
550,5
548,7
547,3
547,0
546,7
546,5
545,8
545,5
544,8
544,3
544,0
543,8
542,6
542,2
541,3
540,8
540,4
540,3
538,1
536,7
535,6
535,3

piné dorézka

3896 2099 17 4/4
3665 2031 13 3/4
3868 1784 21 4/4
3908 1705 7,7 2/3
372,7 1869 39 6/6
3586 1981 34 4/4
3720 1833 44 6/6
3572 1957 30 3/4
3606 1916 38 5/6
3675 1844 28 5/6
3596 1920 16 3/3
3653 1853 28 4/4
3694 1793 38 3/3
3555 1918 41 5/5
3580 1890 33 3/4
361,3 1854 48 3/4
359,8 186,7 46 4/4
3545 1913 35 5/6
361,7 1838 39 5/5
3714 1733 75 3/4
3605 1838 32 3/4
3626 1814 34 3/4
3729 1708 56 4/4
359,8 1828 57 6/6
3631 1791 30 4/4
3708 1705 85 4/5
3554 1854 43 4/4
363,7 176,7 44 5/6
3664 1739 79 5/5
3772 1609 66 4/5
356,7 180,0 4,7 3/4
3568 1788 44 6/6
3588 1765 53 6/6

chyby pomér kuz. maximum

(614)
(599)
(587)
(587)
(599)
(595)
(600)
(614)
(599)
(609)
(572)
(581)
(601)
(576)
(577)
(564)
(580)
(612)
(564)
(567)
(558)
(632)
(561)
(620)
(573)
(567)
(572)
(570)
(579)
(583)
(555)
(574)
(571)



. HOLY Vladimir
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
. TREPERA Slavomir
45,
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
. GRYGAR Pave
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
. KUBITA Petr
65.
66.
67.
68.

NAJMAN Martin
VALASEK Milan
JANOUCH Petr
SIPEK Jiti

ZETEK Jifi

RUSIN Frantiek
PLSEK Marek
POSEJPAL Vaclav
NOVOTNY Zdengk st.

BOUSA David
VESECKY Stanislav
NAVRATIL Bohumil
BERAN Martin
KOTEK Petr
REJTHAREK Jiti
STEINZ Petr

GUHL Ludgk
HLAVA Jakub

KYZIVAT Marek
MIERVA Dalibor
VILIMOVSKY Zbyngk
KUBITA Vratislav
MARAS Jan
PLETICHA Jaroslav st.
VEVERKA Petr
SVEDA Martin
SCHUH Stanislav

KANDL Radek
NEDBAL Arnost
KOCMICH Lubo3
DUS Petr
KAPUCIAN Jiii
HOLY Petr
SMIDLIK Petr
PASEK Jan
SMIDLIK Jakub
BURES Roman
REHAK Vladimir
KUZEL Miroslav
STASTNY Jiti
RYZAK David
POLAK Lubo3
WEDLICH Miroslav
VOBORIL Leo3
KOTEK Ales
JABUREK Jifi
KOLAR Petr
KOBLIH Ondre
SLABY Jiti
NOVAK David
HALFAR Jiii
ROHLENA Josef
JELINEK Tomas

K. Hora

C. Lipa
Rokytnice
Rokytnice
Lok. Usti /L.
ZiZzkov
ZiZzkov
Trutnov
Konstruktiva B
Rokytnice
Rokytnice
Teplice
Konstruktiva B
Trnovany B
ZiZzkov
Trutnov
VrSovice

C. Lipa
Teplice
Konstruktiva B
VrSovice

C. Lipa

K. Hora
VrSovice
Trnovany B
Rokytnice
Konstruktiva B
ZiZzkov
VrSovice
ZiZzkov
Trnovany B
Trnovany B
Konstruktiva B
ZiZzkov

K. Hora
Ji¢in B
Trutnov
Tehovec
Rokytnice
Tehovec
Ji¢in B

Ji¢in B
Trutnov
Tehovec
Trutnov
VrSovice
Lok. Usti n/L.
K. Hora
Trutnov
VrSovice
Ji¢in B
Trnovany B
C. Lipa
Tehovec

K. Hora

Lok. Usti n/L.
K. Hora

534,9
534,8
534,3
534,3
533,3
532,7
532,4
531,7
5314
531,3
530,5
530,4
529,6
527,1
526,8
526,8
526,7
526,2
525,0
524,8
524,1
523,3
522,4
522,1
520,2
518,8
518,4
518,3
516,0
515,8
515,5
515,0
513,0
511,9
493,8
567,0
565,0
563,5
562,3
551,5
550,0
545,8
541,5
535,0
534,7
534,0
534,0
533,8
531,0
530,7
529,0
526,0
525,5
523,5
523,0
521,3
521,0

362,6
356,0
354,2
363,4
358,4
345,5
357,3
358,8
363,8
363,3
351,5
351,8
366,6
343,3
357,2
362,7
360,5
349,8
353,8
357,5
354,2
355,8
355,8
347,1
356,3
354,3
355,7
368,5
349,1
345,2
354,3
360,1
355,5
353,7
337,1
407,0
378,0
375,8
387,3
367,3
356,0
364,6
363,8
369,2
363,3
353,0
363,5
369,0
352,0
353,7
364,0
357,5
346,5
353,5
369,0
3477
355,0

172,3
178,8
180,2
170,8
174,8
187,3
1751
172,9
167,7
168,0
179,0
178,6
163,0
183,8
169,7
164,2
166,2
176,3
171,2
167,3
169,9
167,5
166,6
1751
163,9
164,4
162,7
149,8
166,9
170,7
161,3
154,9
157,5
158,2
156,8
160,0
187,0
187,8
175,0
184,3
194,0
181,2
177.8
165,8
171,3
181,0
170,5
164,8
179,0
177,0
165,0
168,5
179,0
170,0
154,0
173,7
166,0

4,4
38
29
58
43
3,0
37
38
43
4.8
48
5,0
6.4
33
38
9,2
6.9
55
7.9
6.3
55
38
4,4
55
55
7.2
74
8,0
6.9
45
6.4
7.2
89
7.6

10,1
4,0
2,0
4,0
4,0
1,5
4,0
2,6
7.3
4,0
7.7
6,0
5,0
5,0
6,0
57

10,5
8,0
45
6,0

11,0
6,3
9,0

414
414
414
3/4
6/6
3/3
3/3
414
6/6
414
414
6/6
6/6
2/3
3/3
3/4
5/5
414
6/6
6/6
5/5
3/4
414
5/5
3/3
414
5/6
2/3
5/5
3/3
3/3
2/3
5/6
2/3
3/4
1/5
1/4
214
1/4
214
1/5
3/5
214
214
214
1/5
2/6
214
1/4
3/5
2/5
1/3
214
214
1/4
3/6
1/4

(563)
(563)
(606)
(609)
(587)
(564)
(563)
(554)
(559)
(593)
(551)
(557)
(565)
(566)
(560)
(538)
(563)
(541)
(545)
(563)
(555)
(544)
(558)
(540)
(562)
(589)
(557)
(531)
(543)
(551)
(571)
(550)
(553)
(546)
(547)
(567)
(578)
(569)
(574)
(560)
(550)
(622)
(565)
(548)
(557)
(534)
(569)
(541)
(531)
(568)
(576)
(526)
(527)
(538)
(523)
(565)
(521)



PETRIK Petr
SNEJDAR Miroslav
KUNC St&pan
JRINSKY Josef
KREJZA Antonin
SMEJKAL Martin
HOLADA Kared

NejblizSi zapasy:

8. kolo

Trnovany B
Konstruktiva B
Lok. Usti n/L.
Teplice
VrSovice
VrSovice
VrSovice

514,0
504,3
491,0
484,0
478,9
460,5
425,7

351,0
344,7
328,0
345,0
337,8
324,5
319,3

163,0
159,7
163,0
139,0
141,1

9,0
7,7
8,0
7,0
9,8

136,0 13,0
106,3 20,7

1/3
3/6
1/6
1/6
3/5
2/5
1/5

(514)
(554)
(491)
(484)
(489)
(493)
(436)

12.11.16 so 09:00
12.11.16 so 09:00
12.11.16 so 10:00
12.11.16 so 12:30
12.11.16 so 14:00
12.11.16 so 14:00

KK Konstruktiva Praha B - SK Zizkov Praha

Spartak Rokytnice nad Jizerou - TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov

TJ Sokol Praha-VrSovice - TJ Kuzelky Ceska Lipa

TJ Teplice Letna - TJ Sparta Kutna Hora

SKK Ji¢in B - TJ Sokol Tehovec

TJ Lokomotiva Usti nad Labem - KK Hvézda Trnovany B



